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DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE & CUSTOMS
MINISTRY OF FINANCE
THIMPHU

BATCH I: Priority 1 End User Training (EUT) of Customs and Excise Module of Revenue
Administration Management Information System (RAMIS), RRCO, Samdrup Jongkhar
Bhutan, 1-3 July 2015
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Mr. Ganesh Lama Kalden
Regional Director

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
ganesh_lama98@yahoo.com

Mr. Chunjur Tshering
Deputy Collector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
chunjur@gmail.com

Mr. Yeshi Tshomo

ICT Technical Associate
RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
ytshomo@mof.gov.bt

Mr. Sonam Wangchuk
Customs Officer

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
swangchuk@mof.gov.bt

Mr. Ngawang Samdrup
Sr. Customs Inspector
RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
nsamdrup707@gmail.com

Mr. Tshering Nidup

Customs Inspector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
niduptsheringgoshing@gmail.com

Mr. Tharchen Dorji
Customs Inspector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
tharchen_dorji@yahoo.com

Mr. Sangay Tenzin

Customs Inspector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
tenzinsangay86@yahoo.com

Mr. Dorji Thinley

Customs Inspector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
dorji_thinley2014@yahoo.com

Mr. Tashi Penjor
Customs Inspector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
moms43303@gmail.com

Mr. Passang Lepcha
Customs Inspector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
passangdrc@gmail.com

Mr. Karma Dorji
Customs Inspector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
karmadorji70@gmail.com

Mr. Kesang Jigme
Customs Inspector

RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
kelzang972@gmail.com

Mr. Rinchen Dorji
Customs Inspector
Nganglam Checkpost
RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
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BATCH I: Priority 1 End User Training (EUT) of Customs and Excise Module of Revenue
Administration Management Information System (RAMIS), RRCO, Samdrup Jongkhar

Mr. Tshering Dorji
Customs Inspector
Diafam Checkpost
RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar

Ms. Tshering Lham

Asst. Tax Officer, BST
RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
Ihamten@gmail.com

Mr. Tashi Tobgay

Jt. Collector, Revenue Section
RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
tttobgay@yahoo.com

Mr. Rinchen Norbu
Revenue Inspector
RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar

Bhutan, 1-3 July 2015
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Mr. Yeshi Lhendup

Asst. Collector, Tax Administration
RRCO Samdrup Jongkhar
yeshilhendup@gmail.com

Ms. Kinley Choki

Karma Clearing Agent
Samdrup Jongkhar
kinleychoki22@gmail.com

Ms. Deki Wangmo
Druk Clearing Agent
Samdrup Jongkhar

Ms. Zangmo

Jampa Gyeltshen Clearing Agent
Nganglam
kelsangrigselchoden@yahoo.com

Ms. Kezang Tshomo
Rinchen Clearing Agent
Nganglam
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